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Anlage
Schillingsrotter Str. 99, 50996 KoIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Schillingsrotter Str. 99 , 50996 KéIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Thomas
T 0171 5292855 t.meyer@mppm.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Maucher, Christoph
T 0173/2102685 chmaucher@koeln.de
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Oberliga 4-er
MF: Rainer Borucki

m 0179-4524742; rainerborucki@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Remy, Franz
Borucki, Rainer
Krahé, Ralf
Gebbensleben, Frank
Czichon, Uwe
Kroebl, Karel

Dr. Maier, Karl
Scholz, Rudolf
Ro6hling, Andreas
Pausch, Johannes
Schipper, Helmut
Dr. Spillmann, Dirk
Dr. Guhl, Christian
14 Schepanek, Heinz
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ID-Nr.

14802112
14800005
15303187
14700423
14800435
14700465
15403160
15000564
15200521
15102394
14703400
14501671
14702021
15052890

LK
LK7,6
LKS8,1
LK11,8
LK13,9
LK14,1
LK14,9
LK17,0
LK17,8
LK19,4
LK19,9
LK20,0
LK23,3
LK25,0
LK24,7
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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